Claims of Secured Unsecured Financial Creditors of Amrit Feeds Limited as

on 18.05.2022

Name of Party Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
Urpan Trading Pvt. Ltd. 59,84,438.00 59,84,438.00
Cliff Trexim Pvt Ltd 72,54,520.00 72,54,520.00
Majestic Commercial Pvt. Ltd. 74,95,616.00 74,95,616.00
Total 2,07,34,574.00 2,07,34,574.00




